NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026
PRE-PRIMARY CLASSES

NURSERY, LKG & UKG
New Admission Total
Tuition = Everibs amd
o Exam fiea e Misc,
E ) Entrance
E Admisston New On Roll
£ [Puane ol sy Student | Student
E
1 April 2500 cO0 735 650 100 200 4815 1285
2 June ] o 735 0 0 300 1035 1035
3 [july 0 0 735 0 190 300 1275 1225)
4 [August (i i 735 0 i 300 1035 1035}
5 |Septembed O 0 735 0 190 300 1225 1225|
'3 Octeber 0 o 735 0 i 300 1035 103
7 Movemnber] 0 0 735 0 190 300 1225 1225
2] Decembaer f] i 735 ] { 300 1035 1035
g January ] 0 735 0 1490 200 1215 1225
10 February i ] 735 1] a 200 1035 1035
3000 TOTAL 14960 11960

session (2024-25) is being followed

There i1s no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

— x
PﬁlFﬂFﬁ

Mirmaka English Medium School
Kanchohar Chowk, East-Ghamapu
Jabatour (M.P)



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE - 2025 - 2026

jabaipur (M.F)

New J!.:Im.isnicm Total
Events
. Tuition | Comp Lab and -
Admission Fee | Registration b % Lib. Exam fee cxlubritio Misc,
n

i
= Enfra Exa
- PVSERPER i ilut New On Roll
3 ristrian Student | Student
= Month
1 April 1 a0 g975 220 770 180 345 G000 2500
3 Juitres 0 0 O7g 220 0 0 345 1540 1540
3 July 1] 0 975 a2l [ 194 345 1730 1730
& August ) g 975 220 0 0 345 1540 1540
2 September 0 0 g975 220 0 120 345 1730 1730
& October 0 a 975 220 0 0 345 1540 1340 S
7  |November 0 0 975 2210 0 160) 345 1730 1730 e A
B Drecember ¥ 4] 975 220 0 0 345 1540 1540 ,_9;3;:1&
9 |lanuary 0 i) 475 220 0 140 345 1730 1730 s (s q
10  |February 0 0 975 220 i il 345 1540 1540 k3 -

3500 TOTAL 20620 | 17120

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.
There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous cQanst
session (2024-25) is being followed PRINCIPAL
Nirmaia Englisn Mesium Schoc
xanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapu!



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

MIDDLE CLASSES
CLASS6TO8 |
New Admission Total
Events Red
Tuition |Comp Lah| ' and Cross/
fee gLy, |Eamieel  obeatio| MISC | scouts
n guide
H
5 Enirance
| Admicsing | Exam & New On Roll
Z Manth Feo Farm Student | Student
1 April 3500 500 1265 220 845 0 395 70 795 27495
2 June 0 ] 1265 220 0 a 395 0 185D 18D
3 July [V 0 1265 220 0 250 395 0 2130 I}E’II
a Aulgust L) 1] 1265 220 a0 Q 395 0 1880 1860 |
5 September D ] 1265 220 a 0 395 0 1880 1HED
6 Oetober o a 1265 220 0 250 395 0 2110 %_ﬁn
7 November 0 i] 1265 220 0 i 395 0 1880 1880
8 December 0 1] 1265 220 0 250 3495 0 2130 1_;_.3&
a lanuary o ] 1265 220 0 0 395 4] 1880 1BE0 i
10 February o 1] 1265 220 ] a 395 1] 1830 1880 "
4000 TOTAL 24465 | 20485
NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month. =
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.
There is no increase in fees, the same fee struciure as the previous X
. & & %"\?—. il
Session (2024-25) is being followed Qﬁ;ﬁ;i
Nimmata English Medium Scho

Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapu
Jabamur (M.R)



NIRMALA ENGISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS 9 TO 10
New Admission Total
Fed
Tultian [ Lahk Evants anil [:r‘ﬂ*bllll
fow “:Iib. Exam fee celeliration Misc. scoulk &
E_r.rl-d!
.E
=
E
1_='= Entrance _
w Admission | Exam & Mew On Roli
E Muanth Fee Form Student | Swdent
1 April 3500| s00] 1680 330 1065 0 415 70 of 7560 3560
2 [iwne of o]  1gE0 330 0 0 415 0 of 2475 2425)
3 |luly o ol 1680 330 0 250 415 0 ol 2675
4 |August ol o]  isE0| 330 0 0 415 0 150} 2575 257
5 |septembed o o]  16s0| 330 0 D 415 0 o} 2425 2425
6 |Dcwober of ol 1680 330 i 250 415 0 of J67S 2675
7 |movember al o] isao 330 0 0 415 0 0 2425 2425
&  |December ] of 1680 330 o 250 415 i 0 2675 2675
9 |lanuary 0l o] 1680 330 0 0 415 o of 2425 2425|
10 [February 0| of 1680 330 0 a 415 D of 2425 2425
4000 | TOTAL 30285] 26285
: _-.':'.L' %
NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month. 2
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month. ORI
There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous N&%H
PRINCIPAL

session (2024-25) is being followed

Mirmaka Englrsh Madium School
anchqghar Chowlk, Eact-Ghamapis

Iahaleur (MR



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC, 5SCHOOL

FEE STRHETURE 2025 2[!26

BMTHWITHE

SUBJECT :- PHYSICS, COMPUTER, MATHS |ENGLISH, HINDI]

New Admission
'J rl.:lruiﬁmn Tuition Exam fee| Eromsand Misc “mJ

Admlsstom fee Ll calahratian ) guile  [Sports Feel

E
tion | Admission
2 | venm [
=
1 April 500 BO00Y 1500 1500 200 1300 0 425 GO 200]
2 |lune aj of 0 1900 200 0 0| 425 0] o]
3 |y 0| af 0 1900 200 0 150 425 oj of
4 |August of of oj 1900 200 0 0 425 of ol
5 |september o] ol o] 1900 200 0 0 425 o] 0
6 |Dctober ol o] ol 1300 200 0 150 425 0| 0
7 |Movember of o] ol 1900 200 0 a 425 o] a
2  |December o| oj o| 1900 200 0 150 425 0 0
5 |lanuary o of o 1900 200 0 0 425 D 0
10 |February af o o] 1300 200| o 0 42% 0 0
6500 TOTAL
NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous
session (2024-25) is being followed

Nirmala English Medium School
“anchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapu
lahalmur (M.P.)



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

- ECONOMICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY [ENGLISH, HINDI)

SUBJECT :
New Admission
Admissinn Tuition Exam fee Events and Misc ﬁfmﬂu:r!
Admission Fee Tt fee cebebration : guide  |Sports Fee

B
E Registration | Admission
.E Month ol L Frc
E
| April 500 S00ay 1500 19004 1300 425 &0 200}
2 |lune o | o] 1900 0 425 ] o]
3 |y 0 of o] 1so0 ] 150 425 0 of
4 |August 0 of o] 1900 0 425 g of
5 |September 0 of 0 15900 i 475 il o
6 |October 0 ol o 1200 0 150} 425 0 of
7  |November 0 of 0 12800 0 425 0 of
g  |December 0 o 0 1500 0 150 4325 0 o]
9 |lanuary 0 0| [i] 1900 0 425 0 o}
10 |February 0 of 0 1900 0 435 0 o}

6500 TOTAL |

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month. T )
: ¥ L
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month. T | 4
LBANIR -~ S
'b-\.___-”'_'_'d:-

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous
session (2024-25) is being followed

i
8
i



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

SUBJECT :- FHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, MATHS [ENGLISH, HINDI]

New Admission
. Tuition | Science Events amd ity
Admission | Admission soaut &
Fow fee fee Lab Exam fee| coichratinn |  MISC. guide | Sporis Fee
|Registration| Admission

g Dl &Form | Foo

1 [april sop] eooo] 1soo| 1900 200 1300 of 425 60 200]

2 |lune 0 9l 0 1900 200 o| 0 425 0| of

3 [July ol of 0 1900 200] of 150 425 o o

4 |August o 0 1900 200] [ i 425 0 of

5  |September a ] 1900 200 i i 425 0 o}

6 |Dctober o i 1500 200 0 150 415 0 of

7  |November 1| of a 1800 200 0 i 425 0 of

&  |December of of 0 1200 200 0 150 425 0 of

5 |lanuary 0j of 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 o}

10 |February ol of 0 1900 200 0 o 425 0 of

6500 | TOTAL
NOTE* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month. .-
i A ’ . II::'F_, " -j: -_;-'- I
There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous i 7
et
session (2024-25) is being followed .
mmﬁ
Nirmada English Medium Sehool
) r Chowh, East-Ghamapt!



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

SUBJECT :- MATHEMATICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY [ENGLISH, HINDI]

New Admission
Ted Croan;
Admisston | Adnsission Tuition Events amd Misc. sroul &

Fee fire fee | Exam Fee | colebration guide  |Sports Fee]
g
£
= Month & Form Fee
1 |April so0of 1500 1900 1300 ) 425 B0 200}
2 |lune :1 o] i 1900 o| 0 425 0 o]
3 [iuly 0 0 1900] o 150 425 D ol
4 |August o] 0| 1900] [ 0 425 0 of
5 |september of ol 1900 0 0} 425 0 of
6 |October i o} of 1900 0 150] 425 0
7  |November ) o] o 1900 0 i) 425 a 0
& |December 0| of of 1900 0 150] 425 0 of
9  |[January : | ol 1300 i) 0 425 0 of
10 |February 0| 0 o 1300 0 0 475 0 of

6500 TOTAL

NOTE* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

session (2024-25) is being followed O
Mo

Mirmala English Medium School
vanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur
Jahaifur (MR}




NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 -2026

 CLASSXI-XH

SUBJECT :- ACCOUNTANCY, BUISNESS STUDIES, COMPUTER [ENGLISH, HINDI]

New Admission
Admission | Admission | Tuition Events and -ﬁ'mc:rf'f
Fee fee fee Lab Exam fee| epraion | MISC- guide | Sports Fee
g
§ Redistrati
3 onand | Admission
= Maonth Form Fee
1 |April so0| 65000| 1500 190¢| 200 1300 0 450 60 200
2 |iune o| o] 0 1900| 200 0 0 450 0 0
3 July o ol 0 1900 200 0 150 450 0 0
4 |August o of ol 1500 20X i 0 450 0 0
5 |September of of 0 1900 200 0 0 450 i 0
£ |Cctober o| of 0 1900 200 0 150 450 0 0
7 |November of )| 0 1900 200 0 o 450 0 0
£ |December ol o 0 1500 200 0 150 450 0 0
9 |lanuary i of D 1900 200 o] 0 450 0 0
10 [February o] o] D 1800 200 o] 0 450 0 0
6500 TOTAL

NOTE * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous
session (2024-25) is being followed




NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

SUBJECT :- PHYSICS, CHEMIST

PCM

F—-—-l._v-—

RY, BIOLOGY [ENGLISH, HINDI)

New Admission
Admaissin Tuition Events and . T:"r
fee [[E Lak Exam fee celehiratinm Misc. gu:ﬂr ﬂpnl"l'_'j Fep

E
£ Registratio
E nand | Admission

'_j Month Form Fep
1 |april 5000 BOOOY 1500 1900 250 1300 f 450 B0 200}
2 [lune i of 0 1500 250 o 0 450 a o
3 |iuly g of 0 1800 250 0 150 450 0 of
4 |August i of i 15900 250 0 i 450 i of
5 |September 0 of i 1900 250 0 0 450 i o]
6 |October 0 of 0 1800 250 0 150 450 a of
7 |November 0 of 0 19010 250 0 E 450 0 o]
& |December i of 0 1800 250 ) 150 450 0 o
9 |January [V | 0 1900 250 0 i 450 0 of
10 |February 0 | i 1900 250 0 0 450 0 i

6500 | TOTAL

NOTE * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every manth.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

session (2024-25) is being followed

mlrmalka

%
I-'.-.Iﬁl.:f’F_:g_l

English Medium Schog
sanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapus

Jabalpur (M.P)




NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 -2026

New Adumission Toal |
Admilsslon Tultion Events and ‘:::1-::}
Firs fee K fhe celehration W gnide  |Sports Fee

£
£ | Registratiol »
g nand | Admission |
£ Month Form Fee

1 |april soo]  sooo]  1soo 1800 1500 0| 440 50| 200
2 |lune 0| | o] 1800 0 of 540 0| 0
3 |iuby I o] [i 1800 0 150 440 ol 0
4 [August 0| 6_1 0 1800 0 o 440 ol 0
5 |September ﬂ i 0 1800 0 o] 440 o 0
6 |October . 0 o 1800 0 150} 440 [ 0
7  |Movember o Z+ i 1800 0 0| 440 o 0
8§ |December 0 0 ol 1800 0 150 440 0 0
g9 |lanuary :ﬂ ﬂ 0 1800 0 DI 2441 0 o
10 |February 0 | 0 1800 0 of 440 0 o

6500 TOTAL

NOTE* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After 25th, late fee Rs 20 /- will be charged for every month,

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

session (2024-25) is being followed

Nirmala English Medium School
kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamag: -
Jabalpur (M.P.)



